In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e et Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

kA
2,
:

Companies House

T

A7F249
22/09/2018

#357
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
ey [0 [ 78 (5 [0[7] 2,

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | A Different Calibre Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liguidator’'s name

Full forename(s) i Nicholas

Surname | Simmonds

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumber| 81 Station Road

Street | Marlow

Post town IiB ucks

County/Region |

e[S [C (7] [1[N[S|

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Ful forename(s) | Chris © st this seton o tll s sbout
Surname Newell another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber| 81 Station Road ogzgi;ilig:ci:::‘otg -
Street | Marlow another liquidator.

Post town i Bucks

County/Region !

Postcode s{Lf7] (1IN[s]

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Ay BB [2T0oMls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

: 7
X fh w

Signature date

21 ole PloMls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Caroline Lowes

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

cmeer uantuma LLP

Address

81 Station Road

Post town

|
|
| Marlow
|
|

Bucks

County/Region

= sfuf7 ] [1inN[s|

Country

lux

Telephane

01628 478100
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.ukfcompanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.goviuk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A Different Calibre Limited

on the 17 September 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Andrew McDonnell

Signed

Dated 17 September 2018




A Different Calibre Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 September 2018

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assats subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assels:
Plant & Machinery 1,050.00 200.00
Office Fumiture & Equipment 1,945.00 268.00
Mofor Vehicles 997.00 NIL
Gun Stock 27,295.00 12,000.00
Shop Stock 16,520.00 3,500.00
Book Debts Uncertain Uncertain
Rent bond 42,150.00 NIL
Cash at Bank Uncertain Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,968.00

Signature ,/@_./ Date 17 September 2018
/



A Different Calibre Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 September 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Pagse A) 15,968.00
Liabilitios
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay (Count=5) 22,323.04
22,323.04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (6,355.04)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{6.355.04)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (6.355.04)
Debts secured by floating charges post t4 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,355.04)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors (6.355.04)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 243,328.50
Employees(Count=>5) 94,595.01
Consumers who have paid in advance{Count=1) 199.99
Directors 60,900.00
Working Capital Loan 41,762.98
HM Revenue & Customs 58,974.38
499,760.86
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (506,115.90)
Estimated deficiancy/surplus as regards creditors (506,115.90)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 600,000.00
600,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {1,106.115.90)

Signature /@__/ Date 17 September 2018




62:60 9102 Joqueidos /| 60'6102 18A 70S Sdl w0 | afed
\rlll@\ aineubls
05°L02't 4r) 21D Aeung ‘wosdz 'sue ully g esauisng uosd3 ' L) Jun P17 joxdnp 00ND
mm.mg_m mo_ucom_( [leMOH XieiN O0WD
Z6'€0L 174 LXg ‘Bupjueg sseuisng yueg sphor 0010
00°0¥9'Z f01 908 ‘suaH ‘AuD uapies) UomydleT ‘Aepn PIRILNT| ‘UN0Y UOISLLIING ‘ SBUONY 8L ¥ SJUEILNDDOY HYH 0032
£1'€2o'L XL L0d 'siusdwien ‘aiiacoialep) ‘aAu(Q ALagsiep ‘esnoH Alsyjoy pi 00 (a[esajoyp) Aiauioy uyor 00ro
26'906'6€ 388 MM 'UopUOT 153NS PIBUYN] 8IS 22-0Z ‘Uno) Kes(3 P17 B2OMI 0ot
2Tero'ee HHI 6Xg ‘Wawadc)ul 108Q swojsng 3 shusssy WH $OHD
£T'vaL'9 A1 X8 ‘Aueuend 3AYd WA (2Avd) swolsny ' snuaray WH £OHD
€6'0pL'61 331 AXS (LwA) swiolsnd g anuanay WH Z0HD
09'¥8 dVL BLNS 'aliusiim ‘Angsswien 'ze Lt xog Od P11 YN JBpeUng 2090
ZL'EBr'0L (170 8198 ‘allysiolpag ‘apemsa|bbig ‘eang ybiH ‘asnoy weybug ey abioag LODD
00°0¥2 Al'g 20D ‘8853 '1ajsaysjo) ‘pnoy) xiuaold £2/1.2 ‘PN Uonesliqnd a|iAeay e ung 0099
bLLLD'L HI0 LLYS “aNysay ‘playsaleoeiy ‘yed ssauisng udalo) awA ‘esoj) JalpesH sseyi0.g sefip3 1030
¥ 25¢'02 AYS ZivD BUQUWND NOIMSSY 1981S UYor 1§ 8Z uosdwoy ] ump3 po3D
¥o'19. gyl Zldl ‘'obpugpoop ‘uoyei 'peoy ebpug PIOJIAA '9SNOH 1820AY P selsnpul dnore) uaqag Zodo
HSO
00081 L23d ‘anysujoour] 'voisog Yowsld ‘peo dieag ‘asnoH jyueg ' Auedwog ung uydioq en P BupsauiBu3 uoisideid uydiog 100
28'8L0'C M9 LZ1S "adlyspiolels 'Ileysedo3 ‘aiels rewqsnpu) (leH ybisiey ¢ wun P17 SjElsieq 0002
00'sle I3E L xd 'uoisaid ‘asenbg Aapouip FE/EE 'pelw L1aA0oay 199 BYiUNY 0/ asno| saluedwon 200D
29'LER'Z AHZ 618 ‘Aing ‘abpug dest ‘peoy meN Aing 1aM0d g SBD) UMOIY LOOD
HO ¥LOS
8Z'zoL'L ‘syeH ‘abeusAals 'alels] (epenpu) uaalg) Ul 'Aepn poomBpap  LnoD poomBpeps 9 01d Aunoeg g i swed 0000
0006E'¥8 11 VZOM 'uopuot ‘aue Aadueyn g MET Ojlaoxg 204D
85002 dHS 713 ‘Uopuon 'aceld |(IydnyD | pleshejoleq 1080
2¢'799'0E ddZ 119 'spuepiy 1sapA ‘weybuiuug 'YeaH ||Bws ‘peoy Ainouly P17 SUNo ysg 0092
00'99 XL 998 ‘AID uaples) ULOMYNST ‘AeaA PISDIO) paywrt Addng Oy govo
00'0%} N1Z 2V 'sUeH 'SuBgly IS 19948 Yed YIed 6LI0H siowbold It uQ Wiy Zowd
Hly
oLGLE'L SPHD 'fask|Bp) ‘PEOY MBIABRS |Z-61 ‘siaquweys) sphold ‘panwi suiBbiy sewoy| oo poyw| spodwy ysiuedg ojbuy LOVD
oLore NOL BES ‘WeyLyoy ‘65z xog Od P (lsuopeN) ssausng 1alepa ueybuy 0OVD
3 ssalppy swieN oy

sioypas) Auedwon - g
pelwIIT duqlled ualaiq v
dT1 ewnjuenp



¥ jo 2 abed

6Z:60 8102 Jaquaydag /| 80°G10Z J8A YOS Sdl

é. aJmeubig

\
988'$80'PYe Buyieio, seup3y s¢
00°00E palwi SqaAA Buceapy  0OMD
ob'LLO HHB ZOD ‘Xass3 '4e1sayo|o0 ‘153 pu| IBYSIUAN ‘ABA 20J0WIW0D MWS Bupewewyods 2080
00°02k A8 ZOD 'X8883 U8)seydj0) ‘WNOY X|UOU £2/1LZ ‘PY UONED|IANd SIiASdY yoogpueH unbuy Bupods 108D
00°Z91 Arg ZOD 'x8883 2)85y2100 UNOY XIuaoyd £Z/1Z ‘P17 Uoiealiqnd ajiiAedy suodg Bugooys  00SD
LOEVE') 049 8234 'uopBuluny “Yed sseuisng axoosqbuiyouly ‘peoy uosje d711 sAsidey LOND
HQl £DH 'auysyioA

LE'6L0'T yuoN ‘ejeboulel ‘peoy Agaylop 'sied ssauisng slebolier ' ABm suBWSAIY LN P31 1y abuey 00Y)
69'G2Z'T NAL SNH ‘INH 'e8¢ x08 Od 559U|SNg famadN COND
6€'806'0¥ M9 99N ‘weybumoN '190} Xog Od '8oiaeS siyeusg § SenuaAsy [ouno 10UISIQ allyssofuay YUoN LOND
3 ssaippy awen Koy

sioupern Auedwon - g
pajilwi aiqies) Jusiagiq v
d11 ewnjuenp



1Z:80 R10Z lequinydeg /| 0LOZ JoA TOS Sdt Lio| abed
é 7 a)meublg
\

000'009 00’1 Bujyeiof sepnug Lewpig Z

H' §98
00°} 00°} b 00'} Aeupio "81|YSPIOJUGH 'UIYDYIH 'PEOM UM LS| ‘8snoy 8a] Auayd IIBUUGON BUer BIS[BA SIN  LOWH

Hi't SOS "aljyspiojpay
00°866'68G  00°L 666'665 00’} Arenpio "UIYOUH PIOIO)S ‘PROY U LG ' 28NOH 881) AueyD lauuogoW MaJpuy JW  DOWH

dnpajen eeysied sesmyg enjep

Jwy [Woy dn pajes  J0 "ON [RujuioN  edA) ssaippy elleN Aoy
siepjoyaseys- 93

poljwr aiq)ie Jusiayg v
d'T1 ewmuenpd



